CREATIVE"

Delta Ceramcoat, America’s Favorite Acrylic Paint,™ is available

in 228 rich and creamy colors, offering you the widest selection

of the most beautiful colors. Choose from traditional favorites to
today’s popular colors. Delta Ceramcoat has every color you need
for home decor, crafting and decorative painting!

Delta Ceramcoat Acrylic Paint is non-toxic, waterbased and
available in 2 ounce plastic squeeze bottles. Select colors are also
available in 4 and 8 ounce plastic squeeze bottles, 12 ounce
wide-mouth jars and convenient paint sets!

For more information on Delta products and project ideas, visit our

website at deltacreative.com

Black White Oyster White Seashell White

2506 2505 2492 2541

Magnolia White Eggshell White Lt. Ivory Butter Cream Antique White
2487 2539 2401 2523 2001

Hope Pale Yellow Sunbright Yellow Luscious Lemon Hello Yellow
2659 2005 2064 2004 2664

Yellow Crocus Yellow Butter Yellow Straw Empire Gold
2504 2459 2102 2078 2412

Maple Sugar Tan Roman Stucco Spice Tan Golden Brown Raw Sienna
2062 2581 2063 2054 2411

Poppy Orange Tangerine Bittersweet Orange 0J

2554 2043 2042 2041 2649

Georgia Clay Fleshtone Santa's Flesh Dunes Beige Medium Flesh
2097 2019 2472 2466 2126

Deep Sea Coral Tomato Spice Napthol Crimson Bright Red Fire Red

2678

2098

2408

2503

2083

Bright Yellow

2027

Antique Gold

Ceramcoat

America’s Favorite Acrylic Paint’

Candlelight

2580

Citrus

2648

Mello Yellow

2553

Terra Cotta

2071

Calypso Orange

2516
Coral

2044

Napthol Red Lt.

2409
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Custard

2448

Opaque Yellow

2509

0Old Parchment
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Adobe Red

Crimson




® The colors shown here may be effected by light e
de a e ra m ‘ o a and printing methods and may vary slightly from PR EAR
CREATNES actual paint colors. Variations in surface texture,
t A : : « am  lighting and application may also influence the
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Maroon Black Cherry Mendocino Red Tompte Red Sunkissed Coral Fuchsia Pop Pink

2484 2406 2107 2671 2481 2646
Antique Rose Wild Rose Chocolate Cherry Royal Plum Royal Fuchsia Pale Lilac Lilac
2469 2485 2560 2510 2576 2060
Passion Purple Purple Dusk Rhythm 'N Blue Spa Blue Blissful Blue Coastline Blue Periwinkle Blue
2590 2015 2522 2551 2656 2655 2574 2478
Nightfall Blue Liberty Blue Cape Cod Blue Dolphin Grey Chambray Blue Wedgwood Blue Williamsburg Blue Dark Night Blue
2131 2416 2133 2457 2514 2069 2524 2414
Blue Heaven Blue Danube Paradise Caribbean Blue Tahiti Blue Azure Blue Dk. Victorian Teal Laguna Blue
2037 2013 2587 2530 2650 2483 2573 2418
Green Isle Christmas Green Kelly Green Jubilee Green Lime Green Lime Sorbet Spring Green
2008 2068 2052 2421 2489 2586 2662 2517
Black Green Dark Forest Green Seminole Green Gamal Green English Yew Green Md.Foliage Green Lt. Foliage Green Leaf Green

2116

Lt .Timberline Green

2531

Espresso

2583

Metallic Kim Gold

2096

Flesh Tan

2035

Walnut

2024

Metallic Gold

2600

2085

Dark Burnt Umber

2521

Metallic Bronze

2120

Latte

2582

Dark Chocolate

2021

Metallic Copper

Mudstone

2488

Metallic Aimond

2679

2536

Spice Brown

2537

Autumn Brown

Dark Brown

2049 2053

Sandstone Hippo Grey Bridgeport Grey

2402 2090 2440

Metallic Aluminum Metallic Platinum Metallic Silver
N - __.l..l .' ’

2682 2653 2603



Opaque Red Rooster Red Moroccan Red Red Iron Oxide Burgundy Rose Candy Bar Brown Cinnamon Barn Red

2507 2578 2552 2020 2123 2407 2495 2490
Bubble Gum Pretty Pink Think Pink! Pink Quartz Touch 0’ Pink Peony Hydrangea Pink Lisa Pink
2668 2088 2658 2474 2565 2579 2449 2084
GP Purple Lavender Deep Lilac Eggplant Pansy Sweet Pea Enchanted Amethyst

2091 2047 2577 2486 2663 2660 2654 2591

Blue Lagoon Blue Bayou Ultra Blue Phthalo Blue Blue Velvet Opaque Blue Navy Blue Midnight Blue

2528 2588 2038 2502 2562 2508 2089 2114

Manganese Blue North Sea Blueberry Copen Blue Mediterranean Ocean Reef Blue Denim Blue Blue Jay
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2124 2676 2513 2051 2589 2074 2059
Turquoise Tropic Bay Blue Sea Foam Cactus Green Village Green Dk. Foliage Green Deep River Green Hunter Green
2012 2451 2675 2463 2447 2535 2419 2471
Green Sea Wedgwood Green Green Tea Eucalyptus Stonewedge Green Moss Green Forest Green Pine Green
2445 2070 2584 2569 2442 2570 2010 2526

Apple Green Lima Green Key Lime Cricket Avocado 0ld Gold Timberline Green
2647 2065 2072 2672 2585 2006 2687 2533
Brown Iron Oxide Brown Velvet Territorial Beige Bambi Brown Light Chocolate Bamboo Trail Tan Burnt Umber
2023 2109 2425 2424 2022 2657 2435 2025
Quaker Grey Drizzle Grey Rain Grey Storm Grey Charcoal Payne’s Grey Metallic 14K Gold Metallic Pale Gold

[ =i

2057 2452 2543 2642 2436 2512 2604 2624

Pearl Finish Sunshine Pearl Orange Pear! Fuchsia Pear! Pinkie Pearl Violet Pearl Bobby Blue Pearl Aqua Cool Pearl

2601 2622 2612



Ceramcoat Colors — listed in Alphabetical Order

2085
2046
2591
2002
2469
2001
2065
2614
2055
2006
2483
2424
2657
2490

2573
2577
2419
2678
2477
2457
2452
2466
2486
2539
2412

AC Flesh

Adobe Red
Amethyst
Antique Gold
Antique Rose
Antique White
Apple Green
Aqua Cool Pearl
Autumn Brown
Avocado

Azure Blue
Bambi Brown
Bamboo

Barn Red
Bittersweet Orange
Black

Black Cherry
Black Green
Blissful Blue

Blue Bayou
Blueberry

Blue Danube
Blue Heaven
Blue Jay

Blue Lagoon
Blue Velvet
Bobby Blue Pearl
Bridgeport Grey
Bright Red

Bright Yellow
Brown Iron Oxide
Brown Velvet
Bubble Gum
Burgundy Rose
Burnt Sienna
Burnt Umber
Butter Cream
Butter Yellow
Cactus Green
Calypso Orange
Candlelight
Candy Bar Brown
Cape Cod Blue
Cardinal Red
Caribbean Blue
Chambray Blue
Charcoal
Chocolate Cherry
Christmas Green
Cinnamon

Citrus

Coastline Blue
Copen Blue
Coral

Cricket

Crimson

Crocus Yellow
Custard

Dark Brown

Dark Burnt Umber
Dark Chocolate
Dark Flesh

Dk. Foliage Green
Dark Forest Green
Dark Goldenrod
Dark Night Blue
Dark Victorian Teal
Deep Lilac

Deep River Green
Deep Sea Coral
Denim Blue
Dolphin Grey
Drizzle Grey
Dunes Beige
Eggplant
Eggshell White
Empire Gold

2654
2095
2583
2569
2083
2035
2019
2010
2481
2622
2120
2647
2097
2054
2091
2662
2008

2600
2604
2602
2624
2653
2603
2114
2050
2552
2570
2488
2408
2409
2089
2131
2676
2074
2649
2687

Enchanted
English Yew Green
Espresso
Eucalyptus
Fire Red
Flesh Tan
Fleshtone
Forest Green
Fuchsia
Fuchsia Pearl
Gamal Green
Gecko
Georgia Clay
Golden Brown
GP Purple
Green
Green Isle
Green Sea
Green Tea
Hello Yellow
Hippo Grey
Hope
Hunter Green
Hydrangea Pink
Ivory
Jubilee Green
Kelly Green
Key Lime*
Laguna Blue
Latte
Lavender
Leaf Green
Liberty Blue
Light Chocolate
Light Foliage Green
Light Ivory
Lilac
Lima Green
Lime Green
Lime Sorbet
Lisa Pink
Lt. Timberline
Green
Luscious Lemon
Magenta
Magnolia White
Manganese Blue
Maple Sugar Tan
Maroon
Mediterranean
Medium Flesh
Med. Foliage Green
Mello Yellow
Mendocino Red
Metallic Aimond
Metallic Aluminum*
Metallic Bronze
Metallic Copper
Metallic Gold
Metallic 14K Gold
Metallic Kim Gold
Metallic Pale Gold
Metallic Platinum
Metallic Silver
Midnight Blue
Mocha Brown
Moroccan Red
Moss Green
Mudstone
Napthol Crimson
Napthol Red Light
Navy Blue
Nightfall Blue
North Sea
Ocean Reef Blue
oJ
Old Gold*

2092
2508
2507
2509
2617
2652

2675
2541
2009
2656
2049
2063
2517
2442
2542
2078
2671
2615
2064
2660
2650
2043
2071
2425
2658
2533
2086
2098
2107
2565
2435
2451
2012
2038
2447
2623
2024
2069
2070
2505
2485
2524
2504

Old Parchment
Opaque Blue
Opaque Red
Opague Yellow
Orange Pearl
Orange Pop
Oyster White
Pale Lilac

Pale Yellow
Pansy

Paradise
Passion
Payne’s Grey
Pearl Finish
Peony
Periwinkle Blue
Phthalo Blue
Pine Green

Pink Quartz
Pinkie Pearl
Pop Pink

Poppy Orange
Pretty Pink
Pumpkin

Purple

Purple Dusk
Quaker Grey
Rain Grey

Raw Sienna
Red

Red Iron Oxide
Rhythm 'N Blue
Roman Stucco
Rooster Red
Royal Fuchsia
Royal Plum
Sandstone
Santa’s Flesh
Sea Foam
Seashell White
Seminole Green
Spa Blue

Spice Brown
Spice Tan
Spring Green
Stonewedge Green
Storm Grey
Straw
Sunkissed Coral
Sunshine Pearl
Sunbright Yellow
Sweet Pea
Tahiti Blue
Tangerine

Terra Cotta
Territorial Beige
Think Pink!
Timberline Green
Toffee

Tomato Spice
Tompte Red
Touch O' Pink
Trail Tan

Tropic Bay Blue
Turquoise

Ultra Blue
Village Green
Violet Pearl
Walnut
Wedgwood Blue
Wedgwood Green
White

Wild Rose
Williamsburg Blue
Yellow

For FREE product information, project ideas, helpful hints, technique
guides and tips from visiting designers, visit Delta at deltacreative.com

Ceramcoat Colors — listed in Numerical Order

2001
2002
2004

* The newest Ceramcoat colors

Antique White
Antique Gold
Luscious Lemon
Pale Yellow
Avocado

Green Isle
Seminole Green
Forest Green
Turquoise

Blue Danube
Purple
Fleshtone

Red Iron Oxide
Dark Chocolate
Light Chocolate
Brown Iron Oxide
Walnut

Burnt Umber
Bright Yellow
Burnt Sienna
Flesh Tan

Ivory

Blue Heaven
Ultra Blue
Bittersweet Orange
Pumpkin
Tangerine

Coral

Adobe Red
Lavender

Spice Brown
Mocha Brown
Copen Blue
Kelly Green

Dark Brown
Golden Brown
Autumn Brown
Quaker Grey
Blue Jay

Lilac

Maple Sugar Tan
Spice Tan
Sunbright Yellow
Apple Green
Leaf Green
Christmas Green
Wedgwood Blue
Wedgwood Green
Terra Cotta

Lima Green
Ocean Reef Blue
Maroon

Crimson
Cardinal Red
Straw

Fire Red

Lisa Pink

AC Flesh

Toffee

Pretty Pink

Navy Blue

Hippo Grey

GP Purple

Old Parchment
English Yew Green
Dark Forest Green
Georgia Clay
Tomato Spice
Butter Yellow
Tompte Red
Brown Velvet
Midnight Blue
Black Green
Gamal Green
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2123
2124
2126
2127
2131
2133
2401
2402
2406
2407
2408
2409
2411
2412
2414
2416
2418
2419
2421
2424
2425
2435
2436
2440
2442
2445
2447
2448
2449
2451
2452

2457
2459
2463
2466
2469
2471
2472
2474
2477
2478
2481
2483
2484
2485
2486
2487
2488
2489
2490
2492
2495
2502
2503
2504
2505
2506
2507
2508
2509
2510
2512
2513
2514
2516
2517
2519
2522
2523
2524
2526
2527
2528
2530
2531

Burgundy Rose
Manganese Blue
Medium Flesh
Dark Flesh
Nightfall Blue
Cape Cod Blue
Light Ivory
Sandstone
Mendocino Red
Candy Bar Brown
Napthol Crimson
Napthol Red Light
Raw Sienna
Empire Gold
Dark Night Blue
Liberty Blue
Laguna Blue
Deep River Green
Jubilee Green
Bambi Brown
Territorial Beige
Trail Tan
Charcoal
Bridgeport Grey
Stonewedge Green
Green Sea
Village Green
Custard
Hydrangea Pink
Tropic Bay Blue
Drizzle Grey
Dolphin Grey
Crocus Yellow
Cactus Green
Dunes Beige
Antique Rose
Hunter Green
Santa’s Flesh
Pink Quartz
Denim Blue
Periwinkle Blue
Fuchsia
Azure Blue
Black Cherry
Wild Rose
Eggplant
Magnolia White
Mudstone
Lime Green
Barn Red
Oyster White
Cinnamon
Phthalo Blue
Bright Red
Yellow
White
Black
Opaque Red
Opaque Blue
Opagque Yellow
Royal Fuchsia
Payne’s Grey
Blueberry
Chambray Blue
Calypso Orange
Spring Green
Dark Goldenrod
Purple Dusk
Butter Cream
Williamsburg Blue
Pine Green
Dark Burnt Umber
Blue Lagoon
Caribbean Blue
Lt. Timberline
Green

2533
2535
2536
2537
2538
2539
2541
2542
2543
2551
2552
2553
2554
2559
2560
2562
2565
2569
2570
2573
2574
2576
2577
2578
2579
2580
2581
2582
2583
2584
2585

Timberline Green
Dk. Foliage Green
Med. Foliage Green
Light Foliage Green
Chocolate Cherry
Eggshell White
Seashell White
Storm Grey

Rain Grey
Rhythm 'N Blue
Moroccan Red
Mello Yellow
Poppy Orange
Magenta

Royal Plum

Blue Velvet
Touch O’ Pink
Eucalyptus

Moss Green

Drk. Victorian Teal
Coastline Blue
Pale Lilac

Deep Lilac
Rooster Red
Peony
Candlelight
Roman Stucco
Latte

Espresso

Green Tea
Cricket

Lime Sorbet
Paradise

Blue Bayou
Mediterranean
Passion
Amethyst
Metallic Gold
Pearl Finish
Metallic Kim Gold
Metallic Silver
Metallic 14K Gold
Metallic Bronze
Metallic Copper
Bobby Blue Pearl
Pinkie Pearl
Aqua Cool Pearl
Sunshine Pearl
Orange Pearl
Fuchsia Pearl
Violet Pearl
Metallic Pale Gold
Pop Pink

Gecko

Citrus

oJ

Tahiti Blue
Orange Pop
Metallic Platinum
Enchanted
Blissful Blue

Spa Blue
Bamboo

Think Pink!

Hope

Sweet Pea

Red

Green

Pansy

Hello Yellow
Bubble Gum
Sunkissed Coral
Key Lime*

Sea Foam

North Sea

Deep Sea Coral
Metallic Aimond
Metallic Aluminum*
Old Gold*
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